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S*0314 (Rat #0185, Act #0132 of 1987) General Bill, By Drummond
Similar (H 2336)

A Bill to amend Section 1-20-50, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the termination dates for particular state
agencies, commissions, and boards, so as to delete the Joint Liaison Committee on Small Business which is scheduled for
termination on June 30, 1987.

01/28/87
01/28/87
03/04/87
03/05/87
03/10/87
03/11/87
03/11/87
04/29/87
05/05/87
05/06/87
05/21/87
05/21/87
05/26/87
06/02/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/16/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-317

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-317

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-760

Read second time

Read third time and sent to House SJ-826

Introduced and read first time HJ-960

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-960
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2210
Debate adjourned HJ-2422

Objection by Rep. Thrailkill, Sharpe, Aydletee, & Sturkie HJ-2469

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sharpe & Thrailkill HJ-3095

Read second time HJ-3095

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3145

Ratified R 185

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/03/87

Act No. 132
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